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TRAVAUX PN FONTENAY Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 2008
Date de validité : 11/09/2023 au 16/09/2023

Cantre- vl de Loirs

¢ i

NARGIS > FERRIERES-EN-GATINAIS

NARGIS

FONTENAY-SUR-LOING

FERRIERES-EN-GATINAIS

Beaulieu

Les Traversains
Les Piturins
Villiers

Les Sapins
Cornou

Les Gourdets
Bois de Vaux
Ecole

Toury

Climat de Toury
Les Gillets

St Lazare

College

LMMedV

07:08

07:12

07:16

07:20

07:26

07:27

07:29

07:30

07:35

07:40

07:42

08:04

08:06

08:13

FERRIERES-EN-GATINAIS > NARGIS

FERRIERES-EN-GATINAIS

NARGIS

College

Climat de Toury
Toury

Ecole

Bois de Vaux
Les Gourdets
Cornou

Les Sapins

Les Traversains
Les Piturins
Villiers

Beaulieu

Me

12:45
13:13
13:15
13:22
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:37
13:42
13:47

13:52

LMJV

17:10
17:38
17:40
17:47
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:57
18:02
18:07
18:12

18:17
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